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198306020000
84620

06/02/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

E&L BUS
LEASING INC

24 483

198306030000
86380

06/03/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* CORP NON
PROFIT
AMENDMENT

J.A. BROWN
FOUNDATION

24 497

198306090000
90320

06/09/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

OUR
FATHER'S
BUSINESS INC

24 507

198306130000
92170

06/13/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* Grantee INTENT TO
DISOLVE

UNITED
HOLINESS
CHURCH GO

24 634 Other:CORPO
RATION
RECORD 8,
PAGE 566

198306160000
94250

06/16/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

D.L. ACTON
BLDG CO INC

24 513

198306170000
96340

06/17/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

CITY
COMPUTER
SYSTEMS

24 517

198306290001
06410

06/29/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

SHELBY CO.
HEALTHCARE
SER

24 553

198306230001
00490

06/23/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* Grantee INTENT TO
DISOLVE

BARTLETT
MOBILE HOME
SUPP

24 535

198306230001
00510

06/23/1983
12:00:00

*NONE GIVEN* RECORD OF
INCORPORATI
ON

STAN REAVES
MINISTRIES

24 539


