Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= *NONE GIVEN*; Date Recorded= 1983; Date Recorded= 1983/06;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198306020000 84620	06/02/1983 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	E&L BUS LEASING INC	24	483				·
198306030000 86380	06/03/1983 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*		CORP NON PROFIT AMENDMENT	J.A. BROWN FOUNDATION	24	497				
198306090000 90320	06/09/1983 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	OUR FATHER'S BUSINESS INC	24	507				
198306130000 92170	06/13/1983 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*	Grantee	INTENT TO DISOLVE	UNITED HOLINESS CHURCH GO	24	634				Other:CORPO RATION RECORD 8, PAGE 566
198306160000 94250	06/16/1983 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	D.L. ACTON BLDG CO INC	24	513				
198306170000 96340	06/17/1983 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	CITY COMPUTER SYSTEMS	24	517				
198306290001 06410	06/29/1983 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	SHELBY CO. HEALTHCARE SER	24	553				
198306230001 00490	06/23/1983 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*	Grantee	INTENT TO DISOLVE	BARTLETT MOBILE HOME SUPP	24	535				
198306230001 00510	06/23/1983 12:00:00	*NONE GIVEN*		RECORD OF INCORPORATI ON	STAN REAVES MINISTRIES	24	539				